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"Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>

From: "Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>
Sent: Tue May 14 2013 08:56:36 GMT-0600 (MDT)

To: Drew Crane <Drew_Crane@fws.gov>, Patrice Ashfield
<patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>

Subject:
Fwd: Endangered Species Act Consultation for 316(b) _
cooling Water Intake Call in 

 (DO NOT MOVE)

Attachments: 2013_05_03_12_11_26.pdf Agenda_316b ESA Meeting
between EPA and Services_5-15-2013.docx invite.ics

Did you guys get this?  

Rick Sayers
Chief, Division of Environmental Review
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service-- Ecological Services
4401 N. Fairfax Dr., Rm 420
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 358-2442

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Stoner, Nancy <Stoner.Nancy@epa.gov>
Date: Tue, May 14, 2013 at 9:18 AM
Subject: Endangered Species Act Consultation for 316(b) _ cooling Water Intake Call in

 (DO NOT MOVE)
To: "Gilinsky, Ellen" <Gilinsky.Ellen@epa.gov>, "Southerland, Elizabeth"
<Southerland.Elizabeth@epa.gov>, "Wood, Robert" <Wood.Robert@epa.gov>, "Hewitt,
Julie" <Hewitt.Julie@epa.gov>, "Wade, Alexis" <Wade.Alexis@epa.gov>, "Born, Tom"

Attachment 1 Not Provided - Non-Responsive
Attachment 2 Withheld - b5 Deliberative Process
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<Born.Tom@epa.gov>, "Neugeboren, Steven" <Neugeboren.Steven@epa.gov>, "Levine,
MaryEllen" <levine.maryellen@epa.gov>, "Nagle, Deborah" <Nagle.Deborah@epa.gov>,
"Zobrist, Marcus" <Zobrist.Marcus@epa.gov>, "Witt, Richard" <Witt.Richard@epa.gov>,
"pizarro, luis" <pizarro.luis@epa.gov>, "Messier, Dawn" <Messier.Dawn@epa.gov>,
"Saxena, Juhi" <Saxena.Juhi@epa.gov>, "lois.schiffer@noaa.gov"
<lois.schiffer@noaa.gov>, "gary_frazer@fws.gov" <gary_frazer@fws.gov>,
"rick_sayers@fws.gov" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>, "drew_crane@fws.org"
<drew_crane@fws.org>, "patrice_ashfield@fws.org" <patrice_ashfield@fws.org>,
"paul_souza@fws.org" <paul_souza@fws.org>, "jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov"
<jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov>, "pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov"
<pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov>, "helen.golde@noaa.gov" <helen.golde@noaa.gov>,
"ron.dean@noaa.gov" <ron.dean@noaa.gov>, "GINA.JACKSON@NOAA.GOV"
<GINA.JACKSON@noaa.gov>
Cc: "Srinivasan, Gautam" <Srinivasan.Gautam@epa.gov>, "Piziali, Jamie"
<Piziali.Jamie@epa.gov>, "Penman, Crystal" <Penman.Crystal@epa.gov>, "Clark,
Donetta" <Clark.Donetta@epa.gov>, "Skane, Elizabeth" <Skane.Elizabeth@epa.gov>,
Patrice Ashfield <patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>

When: Wednesday, May 15, 2013 9:00 AM-11:00 AM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: 3233 EPA EAST
 
Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.
 
*~*~*~*~*~*~*~*~*~*
 
 

"Crane, Drew" <drew_crane@fws.gov>

From: "Crane, Drew" <drew_crane@fws.gov>
Sent: Tue May 14 2013 08:58:50 GMT-0600 (MDT)
To: "Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>

Subject:
Re: Endangered Species Act Consultation for 316(b) _
cooling Water Intake Call in 

 (DO NOT MOVE)

Jenny just forwarded this to me.  

On Tue, May 14, 2013 at 10:56 AM, Sayers, Rick <rick_sayers@fws.gov> wrote:
Did you guys get this?   .

Rick Sayers
Chief, Division of Environmental Review

Non-Responsive

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process
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U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service-- Ecological Services
4401 N. Fairfax Dr., Rm 420
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 358-2442

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Stoner, Nancy <Stoner.Nancy@epa.gov>
Date: Tue, May 14, 2013 at 9:18 AM
Subject: Endangered Species Act Consultation for 316(b) _ cooling Water Intake Call in

 (DO NOT MOVE)
To: "Gilinsky, Ellen" <Gilinsky.Ellen@epa.gov>, "Southerland, Elizabeth"
<Southerland.Elizabeth@epa.gov>, "Wood, Robert" <Wood.Robert@epa.gov>,
"Hewitt, Julie" <Hewitt.Julie@epa.gov>, "Wade, Alexis" <Wade.Alexis@epa.gov>,
"Born, Tom" <Born.Tom@epa.gov>, "Neugeboren, Steven"
<Neugeboren.Steven@epa.gov>, "Levine, MaryEllen" <levine.maryellen@epa.gov>,
"Nagle, Deborah" <Nagle.Deborah@epa.gov>, "Zobrist, Marcus"
<Zobrist.Marcus@epa.gov>, "Witt, Richard" <Witt.Richard@epa.gov>, "pizarro, luis"
<pizarro.luis@epa.gov>, "Messier, Dawn" <Messier.Dawn@epa.gov>, "Saxena, Juhi"
<Saxena.Juhi@epa.gov>, "lois.schiffer@noaa.gov" <lois.schiffer@noaa.gov>,
"gary_frazer@fws.gov" <gary_frazer@fws.gov>, "rick_sayers@fws.gov"
<rick_sayers@fws.gov>, "drew_crane@fws.org" <drew_crane@fws.org>,
"patrice_ashfield@fws.org" <patrice_ashfield@fws.org>, "paul_souza@fws.org"
<paul_souza@fws.org>, "jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov" <jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov>,
"pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov" <pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov>,
"helen.golde@noaa.gov" <helen.golde@noaa.gov>, "ron.dean@noaa.gov"
<ron.dean@noaa.gov>, "GINA.JACKSON@NOAA.GOV"
<GINA.JACKSON@noaa.gov>
Cc: "Srinivasan, Gautam" <Srinivasan.Gautam@epa.gov>, "Piziali, Jamie"
<Piziali.Jamie@epa.gov>, "Penman, Crystal" <Penman.Crystal@epa.gov>, "Clark,
Donetta" <Clark.Donetta@epa.gov>, "Skane, Elizabeth" <Skane.Elizabeth@epa.gov>,
Patrice Ashfield <patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>

When: Wednesday, May 15, 2013 9:00 AM-11:00 AM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US &
Canada).
Where: 3233 EPA EAST
 
Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.
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